Splerers

DAY [8:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £63.76
EYFES iffunded by government £ 0.00
‘Full service’ premium charge £ 530

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out notavailable)
Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinksinc £ 5.00
Non-food consumable charge: £ 030

Club membership charge N/A only available to PreSchool children

MORNING [8:00-12:00]

EYFS if privately funded £31.88
EYFS iffunded by government £ 0.00
‘Full service’ premium charge £ 1.60

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out notavailable)
Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinksinc £ 1.30
Non-food consumable charge: £ 030

Club membership charge N/A only available to PreSchool children

AFTERNOON [1:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £2391
EYFS iffunded by government £ 000
‘Full service’ premium charge £ 095

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out notavailable)
Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinksinc £ 0.65

Non-food consumable charge: £ 030
Club membership charge N/A
LATE CLUB [4:00-5:45]
EYFS if privately funded £1395

EYFS iffunded by government £ 0.00

Explore financial support for families here: wwwichildcarechoices.govuk
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DAY [8:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £63.76

EYFES iffunded by government £ 0.00

"Full service’ premium charge £12.00t0£15.19

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out notavailable)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinksinc £ 5.00

Non-food consumable charge: £ 030

Club membership charge £ 6.70to0£9.89 aligns with attendance pattern.

Club Membership guarantees a minimum of 30 activity sessions over the year, (we aim for 35).

Mon: Beach School £9.89, Tues: Literacy £7.80, Weds: Cooking £8.08, Thurs: Movement £6.70, Fri: Garden £7.45

MORNING [8:00-12:00]

EYES if privately funded £31.88
EYFS iffunded by government £ 0.00
‘Full service’ premium charge £ 830t0£1149

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out notavailable)

Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinksinc £ 1.30

Non-food consumable charge: £ 030

Club membership charge £ 6.70t0£9.89 aligns with attendance pattern.

Club Membership guarantees a minimum of 30 activity sessions over the year, (we aim for 35).

Mon: Beach School £9.89, Tues: Literacy £7.80, Weds: Cooking £8.08, Thurs: Movement £6.70, Fri: Garden £7.45

AFTERNOON [1:00-4:00]

EYFS if privately funded £2391
EYFS iffunded by government £ 000
‘Full service’ premium charge £ 095

BREAKDOWN ON FULL SERVICE PREMIUM (partial optin / out notavailable)
Food charge: Breakfast, Snacks and Drinksinc £ 0.65

Non-food consumable charge: £ 030

Club membership charge N/A
LATE CLUB [4:00-5:45]
EYFS if privately funded £1395
EYFS iffunded by government £ 000

Explore financial support for families here: wwwichildcarechoices.govuk




